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- * Paul & Elke Lingen of Milton and
;ﬂg Alan & Joyce Hall of Thunder Bay
| are pleased to announce the
engagement of their children
Kimberly & Todd
Congratulations
Wedding to take place summer 2007
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Townhouses Business
mﬂ_"mf For Sz:l_e_ 105 For Sale Opportunities
PRIVATE Sale - 3- 2-YEARS new Great PROMOTE YOUR

bdrm  bungalow on Gulf, 1865sq.ft., 3-bed- BUSINESS to over 4

large treed lot in older rooms, 3-bath, finished million adult reader in

part of Milton. Asking basement, hardwood & South Central Ontario.
$279,000. Call- 905- ceramics. $284,000. Book you advertise-
878-4964. (416) 617-0914. ment in over 75 Metro-

1_ land community news-
f papers with one phone
SELLERS call. Call for informa-

tion on weekly work ad
packages (internet list-
ings included) 416-493-
1300 ext 276, 288, 237

Find Out What The
Home Down The

i Street Sold For.

Visit www.

haltonhomesinfo.com www.metroland.com
Mortgage,
: pecia Loans
SpORt Fet MORTGAGES

HOME SELLERS!

95% self employed,

SQUEEZING Condos For Sale 95°-nﬂnew immigrants,
Ve s Dollar . MILTON; immaculate 2 9955::;?5&259%5
FTOm Your Home if"_ bedroom condo with a bankrupts.
north east view, in- 416-777-0878
Call to order your cludes C/A, ensuite WWW.
FREE storage, 6 appl. 2 bath, mortgagesolutions.tv
Special Report from IOCEEL 2 parking, i”
Am &Dar | window coverings, ask-
s  abeacng ing $253,900. 905- Se%Ist or 2nd mort-
_ 800-399-3230 693-0036. gage$$$ at below bank
ext 1015 rate.s. oac. Debt Consoli-
- o.1. dation? Self Employed?
i Farms For Sale  gaq Credit? 100% Financ-
i 5 Rent & Wanted ing. Purchase or Refi-
| . nance. Call Jeff Gemmell
s 0pan Hmes AVAILABLE. . Pf&StlgE 905-580-1103 or 905-815-
; horse farm minutes to 9482
! Mohawk. Flexible de-
'? OPEN HOUSE sign - two barns, multi- _
215 Queen Street plg paddocks, exercise SSMONEYS$S$S Consolidate
Rockwood areas. Cheaper cost debts. Mortgages to
4 LEVEL BACKSPLIT  for co-op/worksharing $100% No income, bad
FOR THE FAMILY arrangement. Call 905-  credit OK! Ontariowide Fi-
Sat. April 22 854-9833 and leave nancial Corp 1-888-307-
3pm - 4pm message. 7799
Come see this 4-level
backsplit for the family Business A 5yr @510%. Also
needing 4+ bedrooms, Opportunities  equity mortgage programs
rec. room boasts large — regardless of income or
windows and corner PROMOTE your business credit. Call Norm at 905-
fireplace, hobbyist  opportunity to over 4 mil- 844-1245 or visit us at
workshop on 4th level. lion adult readers in South www.sinclaircockbum.com
Attractive setting in Central Ontario. Book
quiet, mature area vy 0 u r
$269,000. Peter Ellis, advertisement in over 80 SEEE NS ' il
Broker, 519-780-2821, Metroland  community £ p{ace an ad call
Peter J. Ellis Real Es- newspapers. 416-493-
tate Ltd. 1300 ext. 276 sdu- 905-3782341

ALMOST ALL
APPROVED*
103% mortgage
financing with good
credit! 100% for
Ex-bankrupt or Current
Poor Credit
95% for Self-employed
with no proof of income
Power of sale stopped!
Deferred closing costs
program available
Call the local experts:
416-993-7799
mortgagesolutions @
cogeco.ca

s

A US Entry waiver or
criminal Record Pardon
App. Gone In 60 Seconds
www.canadianpardons.ca
1-800-298-5520

Ar_fartments &
Flats For I_ieiﬂ_

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON available June
1st, suitable for working
couple, prefer no pets,

2-bdrm main level of
house $1100/mth +.
references. 905-878-
2737

A arlments &
Flats For Renl

MILTON - 1-bdrm bsmt
apt., newly renovated,
separate entrance, A/C,
woodburning F/P, appl.
all inclusive - starchoice
available. Suit quiet,
non smoker, prefer no
pets, $875/mth,
available June 1st.
905-693-9389 ed-
wards@miltonweb.com

ACTON
1 &

Apartments.
2-bedrooms
available. Fridge &
stove, laundry facilities.
No dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/week.
Same day approval.

www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Miliside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

ACTON one bedroom
apartment. $650/month
plus hydro, first/last,
fridge/stove. May 1st.
No pets. Call 519-853-
4721.

ACTON, 1-bedroom
apartment available
April 1st. $790/month

all inclusive. Call 519-
853-3309.

BEAUTIFUL sunny
country apt. to share,
large 2-bdrm, gardens,
/P, female preferred,

$500/mth. 905-693-
1129,

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm apt. Fridge,
stove, washer/dryer,
$850/mth + utilities.

905-858-8723.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment in
quiet building, close to
all amenities,
$695/month, first/last,
no-pets, non-smokers.
Available mid May. Ref-
erences please. 905-
877-3661.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment. $800/month
Inclusive. Separate en-
trance, near GO Sta-
tion. Includes
fridge/stove. No smok-
ing/pets. First/last/refer-
ences. Call for
availability. Suits single

female. Call Brenda
MacDonald 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom plus study.
Main floor, near GO.
Washer/dryer in quiet
ouilding. $750/month
plus hydro, first/last.
905-691-7453.

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom/2-bedroom
apartments. $775/ month
and  $875/  month.
Available immediately.
Includes heat/ hydro/
cable. Parking extra. Call
905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment,
clean and quiet. Prefer
single/couple, older. No
smoking/pets. June 1st.
References. 905-877-
1209.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom basement
apartment. Close to all
amenities. Available
May 1st. $900/month
including utilities. Call
905-702-8064.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom. Renovated.
laundry/parking, close
to all amenities. No
smoking/pets. Suit
adult. First/last/refer-
ences. $850/month in-
clusive, cable extra.
May 1st. 905-877-6727.

GEORGETOWN large,
renovated 3-bedroom
main floor of bungalow
w/garage/laundry/appli-
ances. Walk to schools,
mall. No smoking/pets.
$1300/month. 905-877-
2771.

GEORGETOWN, quiet
mature neighbourhood.
Clean 2-bedroom base-
ment apt. $950/month
inclusive. Available
May 15th, shared laun-
dary. Yard, pool and
storage References.
Call 416-688-0270.

MILTON; country
bachelor apt. Prefer no
smoking/pet, refer-
ences $650/mth includ-
Ing utilities. 905-693-
9074.

Apartments &
Fjats WaJn_led

MILTON small apt. ren-
tal required short term

July - Oct 2006, prof.
couple  905-693-1339
Leslie.

Conduminimi_ﬁms
For Henl_ B

MILTON Condo for
rent. Prestige 100 Mill-

side. 2-bedroom,
2-parking. Long or
short term.
$1,600/month includes
utilities. Call 905-873-
0660.

Hous;s B
For Heg_}

1600 sq. ft. semi, 3-

bedroom, 3-bathroom.
Fenced yard, A/C and 5
appliances. $1500/mth
+ utilities. Available
May 1st. Karen

(416) 251-7822.

e

2-BEDROOM farm-
house in North Milton.
Large yard to maintain.
$1100 + utilities.
(905) 691-3934

BEAUTIFUL 1-year
new 4-bedroom, 3-
pathroom house in Mil-
ton. Available June 1st
$1675/mth. Call
(905) 875-4125.

Townhonsé;
For Rent

NEW Milton townhouse
great location for com-
muters. Private wash-
room, $525./mo. Prefer
non smoking profes-
sional. 905-876-3550.

OLD Milton. 3-bed-
room, 1-1/2 bath, family
complex, back on to
park. $1250 + utilities.
Available May/June.
(905) 693-9844.

3-BDRM townhouse for
rent in Milton. 2-storey.
Use of pool. Close to
schools and park.
Washer, dryer, fridge &
stove. Available June
15. Contact Greg at
(905) 335-2352.

BRAND New Executive
Town home in Lakeshore
Woods available June 1.
Great location near
Burloak/ QEW, walking
distance to the lake. 3 bed-
room, 2.5 bath, fireplace,
hardwood, slate & upgrad-
ed features throughout.
$1800 per month plus utili-
ties. 905-847-3168

GEORGETOWN Town-
house for rent.
$1,275/month plus
utilities. Available May
5th. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN Town-
nouse for rent.
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